
Ph: 1300 287 525

14:45 Narangba Valley State High School

S/A Golden Wattle Drive

R Young Road

L Oakey Flat Road

R Rifle Range Road  (BP roundabout)

L Oakey Flat Road 

R Main Street

15:05 into Narangba Train Station

R Main Street

L Oakey Flat Road

15:20 L Carmichael College

L Oakey Flat Road

R Rowley Road

L Hauton Road

15:30 R Robbs Road

R Lindsay Road

R Hunt Road

R Magnolia Boulevard

R Cedar Drive

L Hunt Road

L Lindsay Road

L Anderson Road

L Oakey Flat Road

R Nairn Road

R J. Dobson Road

15:46 R Petersen Road

L Walkers Road

L Minimbah Drive

15:56 R Minimbah Primary

L Minimbah Drive

R Walkers Road

L Oakey Flat Road

L Morayfield Road

R Station Road

R Visentin Road

16:11 S/A Glenwood Drive

R Graham Road

L Morayfield Road

16:16 Paradise Road Bus Stop

Service commences here

Service ends here

SCHOOL

Carmichael Christian College - Narangba Valley High - Minimbah Primary

SUBURB

Narangba, Burpengary West and Morayfield

7044 pm

Effective 31 March 2025


